© 2018 Littelfuse Commercial Vehicle Products
Rev: 053018
littelfuse.com 1 of 2
Product Datasheet
FHZ SERIES 5 STUD ZCASE® FUSE HOLDERS
400A • 32V DC • 5 Stud • ZCASE®
Description
The 5 Stud ZCASE Fuse Holder is a configurable product

	 Down Connection
Color:	 Black
Ordering Information
PART NUMBERS DESCRIPTION
0FHZ0001Z 5-Stud Assembly with Bolts and Bus Bar
0FHZ0002Z 5-Stud Full Assembly with M10 Input
0FHZ0003Z 5-Stud Box Only for Configuration
0FHZ0005Z 5-Stud Full Assembly with M8 Input
Replacement Parts Ordering Information
PART NUMBERS DESCRIPTION
908-066 M10 x 1.0 Thread Stud
908-067 M8 x 1.25 Thread Stud